
 

 
2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

(Tel:  0612-2506109, Fax-25061132, ,Web:-http//buidco.in,  E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

N.I.Q. BUIDCo/Yo-439/14-17 Date-  15.04.2017       

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. invites quotation from reputed manufacture & their authorise 

dealer for Supply and installation of 10HP Crompton Greaves/ Kirloskar or equivalent at BIS mark Open Well 

Submersible motor with L&T/Crompton/or equivalent at BIS mark  make Control Panel at Buddha Smriti Park, Patna. The 

quotationers are required to submit copy of VAT Registration and PAN Card along with the financial bid as given below 

on their letter head. 

 

1. Quotationers are requested to be quote the rates, inclusive all freight, taxes, duties and statutory levis, if any. 

2. The work should be completed within 03 days of this issue of Work Order to the quotationer. 

3. BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals without incurring any obligation to inform the 

affected applicant/s of the grounds. 

4. The last date for submission of quotation is 21/04/2017 till 03.00 PM and shall be opened on the Date 21/04/2017 at 

03.30 PM. 

5. Quotationers will have to submit the warranty card with one year 5% of the cost will be hold during the warranty 

period & the same will be released after expiry of warranty period. 

Sd/- 

Project Director (BSP) 

BUIDCo. Patna 

SI. 
No. 

Name of Item Qty. Rate Total Amount 

1 10HP Crompton Greaves/ Kirloskar 

or equivalent at BIS mark Open 

Well Submersible motor with 

starter. 

 
 

2 

  

 


